, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR Leaetn®  Po.4-#82 KLOCEK K. - Honda CBRI00ORR |, 03gc™  Po.7-#24 BUIOCZEK A. - BMW S1000RR  , o105
1 1:45.359 15:41:01.644 1 1:44.989 15:41:01.849 1 147231 15:41:04.180
2 1:40.384 15:42:42.028 2 1140352 15:42:42.201 2 1:43.300 15:42:47.480
3 1:39.983 15:44:22.011 3 1:41.420 15:44:23.621 3 1:42.057 15:44:29.537
4 1:39.941 15:46:01.952 4 1:40.977 15:46:04.598 4 1:42.579 15:46:12.116
5 1:40.169 15:47:42.121 5 1:40.297 15:47:44.895 5 141972 15:47:54.088
6 1:40.675 15:49:22.796 6 1:40.499 15:49:25.394 6 1:41.226 15:49:35.314
7 1:40.162 15:51:02.958 7 1:39.992 15:51:05.386 7 1:41.089 15:51:16.403
8 1:40371 15:52:43.329 8 1:40.429 15:52:45.815 8 141975 15:52:58.378
9 1:40.731 15:54:24.060 9 1:41.307 15:54:27.122 9 1:42.618 15:54:40.996
10 1:40.081 15:56:04.101 10 1:40.867 15:56:07.989 10 1:44.122 15:56:25.118
Po. 2 - # 65 PURCHA P. - BMW S1000RR 100151 PO.5-#77BARTNICKIR. - SuzukiGSX-R  , J3909 PO.8-# 28 KOLARZ W. - Suzuki GSX-R i
1 1:45.146 15:41:00.898 1 1:46.529 15:41:03.437 1 1:47.113 15:41:05.248
2 1:39.919 15:42:40.817 2 1:42.074 15:42:45.511 2 143011 15:42:48.259
3 1:40.412 15:44:21.229 3 1:42.008 15:44:27.519 3 1:42.769 15:44:31.028
4 1:40.298 15:46:01.527 4 1:41.809 15:46:09.328 4 1:42.527 15:46:13.555
5 1:41.308 15:47:42.835 5 1:41.564 15:47:50.892 5 1:42.508 15:47:56.063
6 1:40331 15:49:23.166 6 1:41756 15:49:32.648 6 1:43.002 15:49:39.065
7 1:39.923 15:51:03.089 7 141752 15:51:14.400 7 142272 15:51:21.337
8 140375 15:52:43.464 8 1:41.728 15:52:56.128 8 142,207 15:53:03.544
9 1:40.672 15:54:24.136 9 1:41.146 15:54:37.274 9 142277 15:54:45.821
10 1:40.096 15:56:04.232 10 1:40.777 15:56:18.051 10 1:42.057 15:56:27.878

Diff. First P . Diff. First . Diff. First
Po.3 - #40 BIELAS T. - Honda CBR1I00ORR (3745  PO.6-# 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R | 15579  Po.9-# 23 KRZYZOWSKI S. - BMW S1000RR  _ 5, 335

1 1:46.062 15:41:02.620 1 1:45.840 15:41:04.648 1 1:48.968 15:41:06.572
2 1:39.918 15:42:42.538 2 1:41.939 15:42:46.587 2 1:43.928 15:42:50.500
3 1:41.268 15:44:23.806 3 1:41.710 15:44:28.297 3 1:42.978 15:44:33.478
4 1:40.692 15:46:04.498 4 1:41.671 15:46:09.968 4 1:42.290 15:46:15.768
5 1:40.908 15:47:45.406 5 1:41.662 15:47:51.630 5 1:41.388 15:47:57.156
6 1:40.256 15:49:25.662 6 1:41.864 15:49:33.494 6 1:42.474 15:49:39.630
7 1:40.326 15:51:05.988 7 1:41.261 15:51:14.755 7 1:41.804 15:51:21.434
8 1:40.392 15:52:46.380 8 1:41.634 15:52:56.389 8 1:42.245 15:53:03.679
9 1:40.830 15:54:27.210 9 1:41.189 15:54:37.578 9 1:42.203 15:54:45.882
10 1:40.637 15:56:07.847 10 1:42.802 15:56:20.380 10 1:42.555 15:56:28.437

Fastest lap: 1:39.918
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TOR POZNAR

5 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

10-11.08.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

o

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 199 KOCAK G. - Honda CBR1000RF , O, a0s  Po. 13 - # 8 ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R 25319
1 1:48.003 15:41:05.489 1 1:48.591 15:41:06.344
2 1:42.947 15:42:48.436 2 1:43.985 15:42:50.329
3 1:42.792 15:44:31.228 3 1:42.913 15:44:33.242
4 1:42.506 15:46:13.734 4 1:43.500 15:46:16.742
5 1:42.418 15:47:56.152 5 1:42.322 15:47:59.064
6 1:43.091 15:49:39.243 6 1:43.139 15:49:42.203
7 1:43.052 15:51:22.295 7 1:45.013 15:51:27.216
8 1:42.237 15:53:04.532 8 1:44.061 15:53:11.277
9 1:42.036 15:54:46.568 9 1:45.846 15:54:57.123
10 1:42.141 15:56:28.709 10 1:49.288 15:56:46.411
Po. 11 - # 31 JOSKOWSKI W. - Suzuki GSX-R  , on s
+29.957
1 1:49.041 15:41:07.036
2 1:44.161 15:42:51.197
3 1:43.290 15:44:34.487
4 1:43.187 15:46:17.674
5 1:42.123 15:47:59.797
6 1:42.545 15:49:42.342
7 1:44.911 15:51:27.253
8 1:41.987 15:53:09.240
9 1:42.024 15:54:51.264
10 1:42.794 15:56:34.058
Po. 12 - # 96 DZWONEK K. - Suzuki GSX-R , 2073
1 1:48.727 15:41:06.926
2 1:44.158 15:42:51.084
3 1:43.107 15:44:34.191
4 1:43.044 15:46:17.235
5 1:41.429 15:47:58.664
6 1:42.026 15:49:40.690
7 1:43.118 15:51:23.808
8 1:43.483 15:53:07.291
9 1:43.315 15:54:50.606
10 1:43.468 15:56:34.074
Fastest lap: 1:39.918
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